
Deans of College Counseling

Noble Campus Location School Profile Dean/Director of
College Counseling Contact Email

Baker College Prep South Baker School Profile Eric Steen (he/him) esteen@bakercollegeprep.org

Butler College Prep South Butler School Profile Camielle Taylor (she/her) ctaylor@butlercollegeprep.org

Chicago Bulls College Prep Central / Southwest Bulls School Profile Shannon Gunty (she/her) sgunty@bullscollegeprep.org

DRW Trading College Prep Central / Southwest DRW School Profile LaShaun Crosby (he/him) lcrosby@drwtcollegeprep.org

Gary Comer College Prep South Comer School Profile Rian Johnson (she/her) rijohnson@garycomercollegeprep.org

Golder College Prep North / Northwest Golder School Profile Julie Horning (she/her) jhorning@goldercollegeprep.org

Hansberry College Prep South Hansberry School Profile Kameshia Ward (she/her) kward@nobleagcollegeprep.org

ITW David Speer Academy North / Northwest Speer School Profile Yvonya Guydon (she/her) yguydon@speeracademy.org

Johnson College Prep South Johnson School Profile Chivon Ford (she/her) cford@nobleenglewood.org

Mansueto High School Central / Southwest Mansueto School Profile Carlos Garcia (he/him) cgarcia@mansuetohighschool.org

Muchin College Prep Central / Southwest Muchin School Profile Paul Farrand (he/him) pfarrand@muchincollegeprep.org

Noble Street College Prep North / Northwest Noble Street School Profile Michelle Ganti (she/her) mganti@noblecollegeprep.org

Pritzker College Prep North / Northwest Pritzker School Profile Sarah Kruger (she/her) skruger@pritzkercollegeprep.org

Rauner College Prep North / Northwest Rauner School Profile Julie Dreifuss (she/her) jdreifuss@raunercollegeprep.org

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1OxpcIbD0Wxz8VLG9_tT8-iBXZGMq9P0S/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fS9ZvySPHc2kofo_uCmZjNBdl8aT9fdx/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1iGfGrhsqYIK5gY9a0tIaBYpswWBHORei/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1evNFZAs0T4q1hm5-lRSXf894Rcf-baUi/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1wCEJqYE0mrnaziEU6S4msGJ5Um7M6Kpp/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1zv_Ma0Uos-PW4we2vBkL44uglyESa7zr/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1s-pbkvFH_dmyILUKB2zSihUDVdKRRLkJ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1cikhzMzjCVcwJ27FCQqKmc5wgEDqkjYJ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15jLIdWuEZYVosDYJN_7FbNM49WQoymhu/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_WVPlZBEUP_hmDh6X7ZRTjTmMhBoPdfh/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1cfmU1Vvj9H0g-ruXSTjMqcsvyASkB5T6/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1C_g0ZE2w1d8kZJgUuyLRbYXK2llocHsd/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1upRy4e4d5UdskQ8rDobhGrv4WNF4sjrA/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nVmDrYkmqf0PqXBI3tg2JGq_H6c40vr6/view?usp=sharing

